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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1643 (KJ) / 387 (Kcal) 493 (KJ) / 116 (Kcal)
Fat 1.2g 0.4g
(of which Saturates) 0.4g 0.1g
Carbohydrate 86g 26g
(of which Sugars) 7.9g 2.4g
Fibre 2g 0.6g
Protein 7g 2.1g
Sodium
Salt 1g 0.3g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Kellogg's

EAN: 5050083545160

Manufacturer Address

Kellogg's Rice Krispies Breakfast Cereal 510g

Rice, Sugar, Salt, BARLEY Malt Flavouring, Vitamins & Minerals: Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), Vitamin B1 (Thiamin), Folic 
Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12

CONTAINS: BARLEY
Halal 
Kosher 
Suitable for Vegetarians

Toasted Rice Cereal

Consumer Service
www.kelloggs.com
UK: 0800 626 066
ROI: 1800 626 066
Kellogg's,
Orange Tower,
MediaCityUK,
Salford,
Greater Manchester,
M50 2HF.

Kellogg's Europe Trading Limited,
The Kellogg Building,
Lakeshore Drive,
Airside Business Park,
Swords,
County Dublin,
Ireland.

/30g

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool dry place.
Best before: see top.


